
Sixth Form Open Events 2023 for Entry September 2024 
 

School Date 

All Saints  Saturday 4th November 

Forge Valley Wednesday 8th November 4-7pm  

High Storrs Wed 1 Nov 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

King Ecgbert Thurs Nov 16th   

King Edward VII Thurs 9th Nov. 6-8pm  

Meadowhead Thurs 2 Nov  

Mercia 

 
Sat 14th October 10-12am  
Thursday 23rd Nov 6-8pm 
 

Notre Dame Saturday 11th November  

Silverdale Thursday 23rd November  

Tapton Wednesday 22nd November  

 
Sheffield South East Sixth Form date to be confirmed. See website for information 


